National LIVE Winners — September 2019

DATE
01/09/19

02/09/19

03/09/19
04/09/19
05/09/19
06/09/19
07/09/19
08/09/19
09/09/19
10/09/19
11/09/19

12/09/19

13/09/19

14/09/19

15/09/19
16/09/19
17/09/19
18/09/19

19/09/19
20/09/19
21/09/19

22/09/19
23/09/19
24/09/19
25/09/19
26/09/19

27/09/19

28/09/19
29/09/19

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Glasgow Quay, Talbot Road

South Shields

Rushden
Walsall
Cramlington
Forge lii
Dunfermline
Preston
Leigh, Fenton
Hull Clough
Great Yarmouth

Riddrie

Blyth Roxy

Dewsbury

Sale

Glenrothes
Croydon

Chandlers Wharf

Glasgow Possill
Leicester
Sale

Falkirk
Hamilton
Wednesbury, Cumbernauld
Chandlers Wharf, Talbot Road
Cwmbran

Chandlers Wharf

Brierley Hill
Aberdeen

AMOUNT

£3,037.84
£2,936.64

£2,767.82
£3,201.14
£2,925.60
£2,828.54
£7,695.34
£3,001.96
£3,023.58
£2,794.50
£3,164.80

£2,959.18

£2,899.84

£7,173.24

£2,920.54
£3,097.64
£2,791.28
£3,066.36

£2,770.58
£2,684.10
£6,815.82

£2,981.26
£3,143.18
£2,613.72
£3,146.86
£3,131.68

£2,837.74

£7,613.00
£2,840.04

GAME TWO
Liverpool Huyton

Brighton New

Johnstone, Cumbernauld

Partick
Drumchapel
Aberdeen
Livingston, Elgin
Alloa
Chesterfield
Newcastle
Rutherglen

Irvine

Blackburn

Kitts Green

Crewe

Stirling, Northampton
Birkenhead

Toxteth

Wakefield, Reading
Aberdeen
Forge lii

Bridgend
Nantgarw
Newport, Belle Vue
Sunderland
Brierley Hill
Dundee, Croxteth
Liverpool
Salford
Barnes Hill

AMOUNT

£3,449.08
£3,178.14

£3,297.28
£3,812.02
£3,333.62
£3,208.96
£8,717.46
£3,851.12
£3,318.44
£3,365.36
£3,864.46

£3,553.04

£3,375.48

£8,061.04

£3,772.46
£3,313.38
£3,277.04
£3,748.54

£3,457.36
£3,243.92
£7,724.78

£3,646.88
£3,453.22
£3,111.44
£3,922.88
£3,648.72

£3,446.32

£8,905.14
£3,591.68

DATE
01/09/19

02/09/19

03/09/19
04/09/19
05/09/19
06/09/19
07/09/19
08/09/19
09/09/19
10/09/19
11/09/19

12/09/19

13/09/19

14/09/19

15/09/19
16/09/19
17/09/19
18/09/19

19/09/19
20/09/19
21/09/19

22/09/19
23/09/19
24/09/19
25/09/19
26/09/19

27/09/19

28/09/19
29/09/19

GAME ONE
Rochdale, Eltham
Hartlepool,
Wishaw
Chandlers Wharf
Nottingham TopV
Bedford
Stockport
Durham, Didcot
Beeston
Gateshead
Cardiff New
Newport
South Shields,
Stockport

Washington

Bromborough,
Rutherglen
Southport, Burton
Trent,
Peterborough
Clydebank
Neath
Chandlers Wharf,
Crewe
St Austell,
Cricklewood
Aberdeen, Irvine

Fraserburgh

Huddersfield
Liverpool Huyton
Wednesbury
Barrow
Glenrothes

Newport

Cwmbran
Basildon

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT GAME TWO
£18,993.40 Forge lii
£7,387.60 Corby
£7,456.60 Preston
£9,129.16 Neath
£7,998.94 Rochdale
£11,554.28 Cricklewood
£10,699.14 Hull Clough
£15,750.40 Stirling
£7,202.68 Dunfermline
£7,268.46 Coatbridge
£8,630.06 Gateshead
£7,808.50 Old Trafford
Aberdeen,
£12,132.50 Dunfermline,
Middlesborough
£9,161.82 Peterborough
£15,738.45 Aberdeen

£7,089.98 Dagenham, Corby

£7,189.34 Didcot, Buckie
£8,384.42 Whitehaven
£7,354.02 Livingston
£10,664.18 Bridgend
£9,219.32 Kingsbury Road, Kitts
Green
£15,108.70 Wakefield We
£6,852.62 Devonport
£7,223.38 Newark
£9,034.40 Thetford
£8,029.76 Knotty Ash
£11,005.50 Havant
£11,214.34 Reading
£17,162.60 Preston

:* . LIVE

AMOUNT
£20,663.20

£7,881.18

£7,830.12
£9,045.90
£8,298.40
£12,131.58
£10,487.54
£17,212.28
£7,414.28
£7,672.80
£8,946.54

£8,285.52

£12,178.98

£9,292.00

£16,701.68
£7,462.12
£7,528.82
£8,786.92

£7,388.06
£11,127.40
£9,458.52

£16,279.86
£7,312.62
£7,698.10
£9,741.88
£8,510.00

£11,736.90

£11,546.92
£18,098.24



Swansea, Reading,
30/09/19 Wakefield We £3,059.46 Croxteth Liverpool £3,335.46 30/09/19 Newport, Hunslet £6,600.10 Swansea £7,768.48
Leeds, Walkden

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 229908 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 613531.49



